
Illinois Community College Board 
Adult Education and Literacy 

Suggested Technology and Remote Learning Options 
 

The list below is intended to provide ideas to support adult education providers making the 

transition to technology, distance education, and/or remote learning instruction. The ICCB does 

not endorse any of these products.   

 Computers for Student Computer Labs 

 Computers and tablets for technology lending library 

 Portable Wi-Fi access points for student checkout 

 Smartpens https://www.engaging-technologies.com/solutions/livescribe-

smartpens/smartpens-in-education/ 

 Audio players and recorders 

 Calculators 

 Echo Dots for the classroom https://www.edutopia.org/article/alexa-do-you-belong-

classroom 

 I-Pathways Oasis for areas with no internet https://www.i-pathways.org/public/offline.jsp  

 Rachael Devices https://store.worldpossible.org/products/rachel-plus-corrections 

 Consumable Text Books  

 Web Conferencing Solutions 

 Seat licenses for adult education vendors. Ideas include, but are not limited to:  

o Burlington English https://www.burlingtonenglish.com; Contact  Robert 

Breitbard  robert.b@burlingtonenglish.com   

 

o iLikeMath from Jones Software http://www.jonessoftwarecorp.com/; Contact 

Kevin Jones kjones@j-softech.com or 202-684-7075 

 

o National Geographic Learning: www.eltngl.com; Contact Jill Pimerantz 

jill.pomerantz@cengage.com or 773-416-1472  

 

o Essential Education www.essentialed.com; Contact Rich Palmer 

rich@essentialed.com or 800-992-3943 

 

o Pearson English Language Teaching www.pearsoneltuse.com ; Contact Royal 

Brown royal.brown@pearson.com or 267-207-6968  

 

o New Readers Press https://www.newreaderspress.com/; Contact Rebecca Eller 

reller@proliteracy.org or 276-698-6043 or Dan Helms dhelms@proliteracy.org 

315-214-2467 

 

o Townsend Press www.tonsendpress.com; Contact 888-752-6410 

 

o Aztec Software www.aztecsoftware.com, Contact Matt Jones 

mjones@aztecsoftware.com or 800-273-0033 extension 229  

 

o Jist Paradigm www.JIST.com, Contact Bob Grilliot bgrilliot@jist.com 855-213-

0737 
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